
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 01/29/2016 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 9:42:06 AM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 6/24/2015 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 6/30/2015 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CEOI,0310,DNR1500000008,1 CPO,0310,DNR1500000048,1 DIVISION OF NATURAL RESOURCES Parks - Canaan Valley - Demolish
Sleeping Units

ALPHA ASSOCIATES INC 10/14/2014 06/26/2015 89,815.00

CEOI,0310,DNR1500000016,2 CPO,0310,DNR1500000057,1 DIVISION OF NATURAL RESOURCES Wildlife Management A/E services CHAPMAN TECHNICAL GROUP 10/14/2014 07/01/2015 145,000.00

CEOI,0313,DEP1500000005,3 CCT,0313,DEP1500000008,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

CEOI FOR F AND M COAL, S-1044-87,
S-57-8

MICHAEL BAKER JR INC 11/05/2014 07/01/2015 243,752.00

CRFQ,0211,GSD1500000015,10 CPO,0211,GSD1500000024,1 GENERAL SERVICES DIVISION Renovation of State Office Building PARAMOUNT BUILDERS LLC 05/27/2015 07/01/2015 34,287,650.00

CRFQ,0310,DNR1500000036,2 CPO,0310,DNR1500000055,1 DIVISION OF NATURAL RESOURCES Pipestem Resort SP, McKeever Lodge
Fire Alarm

SUMMIT ELECTRIC GROUP INC 01/06/2015 06/29/2015 225,000.00

CRFQ,0313,DEP1500000027,2 CPO,0313,DEP1500000062,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

Three (3) Data Processing Developers CDI CORP 02/17/2015 07/01/2015 559,000.00

CRFQ,0313,DEP1500000032,5 CPO,0313,DEP1500000063,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

Albert HW #1 Phase II-Reclamation
Project

EASTERN ARROW CORP INC 05/12/2015 07/31/2015 304,497.00

CRFQ,0323,WWV1500000018,2 CCT,0323,WWV1500000002,1 WORKFORCE WEST VIRGINIA Console Inserter 4Color Inkjet Print
System

DOCUMENT MESSAGING
TECHNOLOGIES

05/06/2015 07/01/2015 211,290.00

CRFQ,0506,HHR1500000005,2 CMA,0506,HHR1500000004,1 DIVISION OF HEALTH OPEN-END CONTRACT FOR
ELEVATOR MAINTENANCE

KONE INC 05/27/2015 06/26/2015 0.00

CRFQ,0506,MMB1500000001,2 CMA,0506,MMB1500000001,1 DIVISION OF HEALTH DAIRY PRODUCTS, MILDRED
MITCHELL-BATEMAN HOSPITAL

MODERN FOODS INC 03/10/2015 01/22/2016 0.00

CRFQ,0507,HCC1500000001,1 CCT,0507,HCC1500000004,1 HEALTH CARE AUTHORITY Cardiac Catheterization Laboratory
Audit and Monitoring Svcs

WV MEDICAL INSTITUTE INC 06/17/2015 07/31/2015 139,147.00

CRFQ,0603,ADJ1500000011,1 CMA,0603,ADJ1500000002,1 ADJUTANT GENERAL Athletic Shoes-Mountaineer Challenge
Academy

NATIONAL RUBBER FOOTWEAR INC 05/27/2015 06/24/2015 8,280.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0603,ADJ1500000012,1 CMA,0603,ADJ1500000001,1 ADJUTANT GENERAL Boots-Mountaineer Challenge Academy TACTICALGEAR COM 05/27/2015 06/24/2015 11,542.50

CRFQ,0606,HSE1500000003,2 CMA,0606,HSE1500000003,1 HOMELAND SECURITY AND
EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT

Open End Equipment for Flood Warning
System

HIGH SIERRA ELECTRONICS 05/12/2015 06/29/2015 63,989.80

CRFQ,0608,COR1500000040,2 CPO,0608,COR1500000013,1 DIVISION OF CORRECTIONS Network switch UPS replacements for
WVDOC

OM OFFICE SUPPLY INC 04/16/2015 07/29/2015 71,755.00

CRFQ,0612,DPS1500000015,5 CMA,0612,DPS1500000011,1 WEST VIRGINIA STATE POLICE Basic Life Insurance, Opt. Death &
Disability Ins

STANDARD INSURANCE COMPANY 05/12/2015 06/25/2015 1,593.97

CRFQ,0705,LOT1500000007,2 CCT,0705,LOT1500000007,1 LOTTERY COMMISSION EMC MAINTENANCE & SUPPORT
FOR DATA DOMAIN

POMEROY IT SOLUTIONS SALES
CO

05/06/2015 07/01/2015 43,341.55

CRFQ,0708,ABC1500000006,2 CPO,0708,ABC1500000004,1 ALCOHOL BEVERAGE CONTROL
ADMINISTRATION

NETWORK  UPGRADE PARTS AND
SUPPLIES

Function5 Technology Group LTD 05/26/2015 07/31/2015 30,155.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1500000081,3 CMA,0803,DOT1500000093,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS CLASS 405 MOTOR GRADER
ARTICULATED AWD

LESLIE EQUIPMENT CO 05/21/2015 01/05/2016 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1500000096,1 CPO,0803,DOT1500000041,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS PRESTRESSED CONCRETE BOX
BEAMS

CXT INC 05/26/2015 07/31/2015 52,530.25

CRFQ,0803,DOT1500000100,1 CPO,0803,DOT1500000038,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS CONCRETE BOX BEAM EASTERN VAULT COMPANY INC 05/26/2015 07/31/2015 98,550.20

CRFQ,0804,RMA1500000006,2 CMA,0804,RMA1500000002,1 STATE RAIL AUTHORITY Diesel Fuel for SBVR SOUTHERN STATE COOP INC 04/21/2015 06/25/2015 0.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Agency Award
	Query Status

